
PUNTUACIONES

M/F LICE. CLUB NOMBRE JUGADOR P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 T. SCRACH HAND. PARTIDAS T. HANDICAP MAX. PAR.

3331 TOMAHAWK C.B. BAZAGA ALCAY, Juan Carlos 127 205 131 204 178 193 1038 27 6 1200 205

3078 TOMAHAWK C.B. SOLE ANUEDO, Estefan 212 159 195 159 169 185 1079 20 6 1199 212

1470 AVEBNOR JACA RIUS SALA, Antonia 129 176 131 139 177 164 916 31 6 1102 177

1185 ARAGON CB REYNOLDS, Donald Duane 120 135 155 138 142 115 805 30 6 985 155

3682 TOMAHAWK C.B. SIERRA UCEDA, Sergi 193 162 163 173 191 175 1057 26 6 1213 193

1031 EL CACHIRULO BELSUE LOBEZ, Juan Carlos 162 189 162 200 164 169 1046 19 6 1160 200

2138 SARAKOSTA ASO ARIÑO, Antonio 179 155 131 160 181 163 969 14 6 1053 181

3109 SARAKOSTA RIVEIRO LAMAS, Ramiro Emilio 180 168 192 151 184 193 1068 20 6 1188 193

3394 ARAGON C.B. CAÑETE CARDONA, Luis 179 215 192 191 203 172 1152 14 6 1236 215

1272 AVEBNOR JACA AGUIRREGOMOZCORTA MIGUEL, Francisco 174 181 180 161 178 141 1015 20 6 1135 181

1273 AVEBNOR JACA SERRANO GALVEZ, Javier 160 146 169 198 194 165 1032 19 6 1146 198

1456 AVEBNOR JACA GARCIA ESGUEVILLAS, Angel 157 152 180 187 187 165 1028 16 6 1124 187

3711 ARAGON C.B. MARTINEZ VIJUESCA, Marcos 152 133 141 147 162 136 871 30 6 1051 162

3493 ARAGON C.B. AYENSA TORRES, José Eduardo 165 162 137 166 195 155 980 27 6 1142 195

1909 SARAKOSTA GALDEANO ANDRES, Jaime 189 182 169 165 156 211 1072 19 6 1186 211

2940 ARAGON C.B. ZABALA LATAS, Enrique 197 146 174 162 213 159 1051 26 6 1207 213

3494 ARAGON C.B. MUÑOZ LOPEZ, Mª Pilar 150 99 127 162 125 201 864 36 6 1080 201

3723 TOMAHAWK C.B. BALLESPI, Benet 161 175 191 190 137 150 1004 20 6 1124 191

914 ARAGON C.B. RIDER, Antonio G. 160 177 150 152 152 180 971 29 6 1145 180

2190 TOMAHAWK C.B. VILLARROYA HERRERO,Daniel 197 212 172 222 197 151 1151 11 6 1217 222

3616 ARAGON C.B. REYNOLDS ALCAINE, David 132 124 146 114 150 146 812 30 6 992 150

2314 SARAKOSTA DIEZ DE DIEGO, Juan Manuel 164 204 156 187 170 206 1087 16 6 1183 206

3683 TOMAHAWK C.B. SANS GORDILLO, Albert 148 155 164 101 142 145 855 30 6 1035 164

3046 EL CACHIRULO CAMEO GARCIA, Germán 204 171 176 194 131 200 1076 17 6 1178 204

1186 ARAGON C.B. REYNOLDS, Luis 161 154 181 220 192 166 1074 11 6 1140 220

3103 TOMAHAWK C.B. ZUECO PASTOR, Cristian 177 201 194 223 190 180 1165 8 6 1213 223

1635 SARAKOSTA RUBIO JIMENEZ, Esther 142 151 177 132 154 180 936 28 6 1104 180

872 ARAGON C.B. GARCIA CORTES, José Antonio 131 148 131 171 174 169 924 25 6 1074 174

2939 ARAGON C.B. PEREZ MENDOZA, Fco. Javier 164 195 147 160 185 147 998 16 6 1094 195

3734 ARAGON C.B. MARTINEZ BATALLA, Javier 135 140 110 140 155 130 810 30 6 990 155

3735 ARAGON C.B. BAREA GOMEZ, Eloy 94 115 107 131 100 109 656 30 6 836 131
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PTO. LIC CLUB NOMBRE JUGADOR PAR PALOS MEDIA MAX HC

1 3394 ARAGON C.B. CAÑETE CARDONA, Luis 6 1236 206,000 215 14

2 2190 TOMAHAWK C.B. VILLARROYA HERRERO,Daniel 6 1217 202,833 222 11

3 3103 TOMAHAWK C.B. ZUECO PASTOR, Cristian 6 1213 202,167 223 8

4 3682 TOMAHAWK C.B. SIERRA UCEDA, Sergi 6 1213 202,167 193 26

5 2940 ARAGON C.B. ZABALA LATAS, Enrique 6 1207 201,167 213 26

6 3331 TOMAHAWK C.B. BAZAGA ALCAY, Juan Carlos 6 1200 200,000 205 27

7 3078 TOMAHAWK C.B. SOLE ANUEDO, Estefan 6 1199 199,833 212 20

8 3109 SARAKOSTA RIVEIRO LAMAS, Ramiro Emilio 6 1188 198,000 193 20

9 1909 SARAKOSTA GALDEANO ANDRES, Jaime 6 1186 197,667 211 19

10 2314 SARAKOSTA DIEZ DE DIEGO, Juan Manuel 6 1183 197,167 206 16

11 3046 EL CACHIRULO CAMEO GARCIA, Germán 6 1178 196,333 204 17

12 1031 EL CACHIRULO BELSUE LOBEZ, Juan Carlos 6 1160 193,333 200 19

13 1273 AVEBNOR JACA SERRANO GALVEZ, Javier 6 1146 191,000 198 19

14 914 ARAGON C.B. RIDER, Antonio G. 6 1145 190,833 180 29

15 3493 ARAGON C.B. AYENSA TORRES, José Eduardo 6 1142 190,333 195 27

16 1186 ARAGON C.B. REYNOLDS, Luis 6 1140 190,000 220 11

17 1272 AVEBNOR JACA AGUIRREGOMOZCORTA MIGUEL, Francisco6 1135 189,167 181 20

18 1456 AVEBNOR JACA GARCIA ESGUEVILLAS, Angel 6 1124 187,333 187 16

19 3723 TOMAHAWK C.B. BALLESPI, Benet 6 1124 187,333 191 20

20 1635 SARAKOSTA RUBIO JIMENEZ, Esther 6 1104 184,000 180 28

21 1470 AVEBNOR JACA RIUS SALA, Antonia 6 1102 183,667 177 31

22 2939 ARAGON C.B. PEREZ MENDOZA, Fco. Javier 6 1094 182,333 195 16

23 3494 ARAGON C.B. MUÑOZ LOPEZ, Mª Pilar 6 1080 180,000 201 36

24 872 ARAGON C.B. GARCIA CORTES, José Antonio 6 1074 179,000 174 25

25 2138 SARAKOSTA ASO ARIÑO, Antonio 6 1053 175,500 181 14

26 3711 ARAGON C.B. MARTINEZ VIJUESCA, Marcos 6 1051 175,167 162 30

27 3683 TOMAHAWK C.B. SANS GORDILLO, Albert 6 1035 172,500 164 30

28 3616 ARAGON C.B. REYNOLDS ALCAINE, David 6 992 165,333 150 30

29 3734 ARAGON C.B. MARTINEZ BATALLA, Javier 6 990 165,000 155 30

30 1185 ARAGON CB REYNOLDS, Donald Duane 6 985 164,167 155 30

31 3735 ARAGON C.B. BAREA GOMEZ, Eloy 6 836 139,333 131 30



ARRASTRE PART. 1 PART. 2 HDC TOTAL

SIERRA UCEDA, Sergi 607 275 217 26 1151

VILLARROYA HERRERO,Daniel 609 222 266 11 1119

SOLE ANUEDO, Estefan 600 178 243 20 1061

CAÑETE CARDONA, Luis 618 204 180 14 1030

BAZAGA ALCAY, Juan Carlos 600 180 192 27 1026

RIVEIRO LAMAS, Ramiro Emilio 594 192 193 20 1019

ZUECO PASTOR, Cristian 607 214 181 8 1018

ZABALA LATAS, Enrique 604 142 199 26 997

GALDEANO ANDRES, Jaime 593 168 149 19 948

CAMPEON:  SERGI SIERRA UCEDA 
 
SUBCAMPEON:  Daniel Villarroya Herrero 
 
TERCERO: Estefan Sole Anuedo 


